
C Trumpet

6

Inner city Blues
Gil Scott Heron 

10

18

34

50

C Trumpet

C Tpt.

C Tpt.

C Tpt.

C Tpt.

C Tpt.







 

 

    
 




 




  





































4
4

    

4



      



4

 

4

4 8

8



4

4

     



B

A

Couplet - 8M Refrain

A

B

Coda sur E alt

Couplet

Couplet

Refrain

Refrain

 


